
Mr. Sforza / RKA                   AP World 
 

AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE  
UNIT 5: Industrialization and Global Integration, 1750-1900 

 

Directions: Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 21-27 in your textbook. 
 

1756-1763 
 

 

1776 
 

 

1776  

1789 
 

 

1793-1794  

1804 
 

 

1807  

1815 
 

 

1820s 
 

 

1833  

1838  

1839-1842 
 

 

1847-1848  

1848 
 

 

1848  

1850-1854  

1853-1854 
 

 

1853-1856  

1857-1858  

1861  

1863  

1867  

1868  

1869  

1870  

1871  

1879  

1884-1885  

1898  

1899-1902  

List of Events 
 
7 Years War/French and Indian War 

American Declaration of Independence 

Berlin Conference - division of Africa 

Boer War – British control South Africa 

Britain outlaws slave trade 

Commodore Perry visits Japan 

Crimean War 

Emancipation Proclamation in US 

End of Atlantic slave trade 

End of Russian serfdom 

European ‘Revolutions of 1848’ 

Factory Act in Britain 

First Opium War in China 

First steam ship crosses the Atlantic 

French Revolution begins 

German unification 

Haitians Declare Independence 

Independence in Latin America 

Irish Potato Famine 

Marx & Engels write Communist Manifesto 

Meiji Restoration begins in Japan 

Napoleon Defeated/Congress of Vienna 

Opening of Suez Canal 

Railroad boom begins (approximate) 

Reign of Terror in France 

Sepoy Mutiny 

Smith writes Wealth of Nations 

Spanish-American War 

Taiping Rebellion 

Thomas Edison develops incandescent lamp 

 



 


