AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE UNIT 5: Industrialization and Global Integration, 1750-1900

<u>Directions</u>: Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 21-27 in your textbook.

1756-1763	List of
1776	7 Year
1776	Americ
1789	Berlin
1793-1794	Boer V
1804	Britain
1807	Comm
1815	Crimea
1820s	Emand
1833	End of
1838	End of
1839-1842	Europe
1847-1848	Factor
1848	First O
1848	First st
1850-1854	French
1853-1854	Germa
1853-1856	Haitiar
1857-1858	Indepe
1861	Irish P
1863	Marx 8
1867	Meiji R
1868	Napole
1869	Openii Railroa
1870	Reign
1871	Sepoy
1879	Smith
1884-1885	Spanis
1898	Taiping
1899-1902	Thoma

List of Events

7 Years War/French and Indian War

American Declaration of Independence

Berlin Conference - division of Africa

Boer War - British control South Africa

Britain outlaws slave trade

Commodore Perry visits Japan

Crimean War

Emancipation Proclamation in US

End of Atlantic slave trade

End of Russian serfdom

European 'Revolutions of 1848'

Factory Act in Britain

First Opium War in China

First steam ship crosses the Atlantic

French Revolution begins

German unification

Haitians Declare Independence

Independence in Latin America

Irish Potato Famine

Marx & Engels write Communist Manifesto

Meiji Restoration begins in Japan

Napoleon Defeated/Congress of Vienna

Opening of Suez Canal

Railroad boom begins (approximate)

Reign of Terror in France

Sepoy Mutiny

Smith writes Wealth of Nations

Spanish-American War

Taiping Rebellion

Thomas Edison develops incandescent lamp